
Dressage 
Time Number First Name  Last Name Horse

DRESSAGE 
SCORE

STADIUM 
PENALTY 
POINTS FINAL SCORE PLACING

8:00 AM 282 Devon Tresan I Am Superman 36.700 0 36.700 1  HP
8:06 AM 284 Josephine Irish Stevender 37.900 0 37.900 2  Res

8:13 AM 293 Kylee McIntyre Rooster Tale E E
8:19 AM 299 Jessica Strong Bulletproof Titanium 32.800 0 32.800 1 HP

8:26 AM 128 Bella Mitchell Gryffandor 34.200 0 34.200 1
8:32 AM 146 Ryder Bregenzer Chance 42.200 0 42.200 5
8:38 AM 160 Shea Ballar Hairy Truman 40.300 0 40.300 3
8:44 AM 161 Renee Lipski Shiloh 36.700 4 40.700 4
8:50 AM 162 Christy Abernathy Get Happy 46.400 4 50.400 6
8:56 AM 163 Alyssa Bradley Chance of Rain 38.900 0 38.900 2

9:02 AM 164 Campbell Turner Smart Little Stuff 28.100 0 28.100 1  HP
9:08 AM 165 Alison Meek Shake n Bake 35.300 0 35.300 3
9:14 AM 166 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 33.900 0 33.900 2  Res
9:20 AM 167 Morgan Franklin Leo & Stitch 37.500 0 37.500 4
9:26 AM 195 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King 37.800 0 37.800 5

9:32 AM 168 Zoe Chadwick Princess Fiona 40.900 0 40.900 5
9:39 AM 169 Bridget Bott Turlton 37.200 0 37.200+ 2
9:46 AM 170 Ruby Anderson Tuxedo 33.400 0 33.400 1  HP
9:53 AM 171 Kristina Genk Street Thug 37.800 0 37.800 4

10:00 AM 172 Layla Jackson Comet 37.200 0 37.200 3
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BREAK

10:17 AM 173 Heather Roberts Renaissance Man 38.400 0 38.400 4
10:24 AM 174 Lauren Holland Gingerella 36.900 0 36.900 3
10:31 AM 175 Sarah Chisholm Jessie Ray 42.100 0 42.100 5
10:38 AM 176 Eden Canterbury Chance of Rain 35.000 0 35.000 1  Res
10:45 AM 177 Sophia Cox Hershey Kisses 36.300 0 36.300 1

10:52 AM 178 Lauren Startup The Lord is Abel 30.000 0 30.000 1

11:06 AM 185 Emily Adler Chip is Special 62.189 62.189 3
11:13 AM 179 Alexis Troutman Branstock's Riddle 66.563 66.563 1
11:20 AM 180 Savannah Purcell Lynx 54.063 54.063 5
11:27 AM 173 Heather Roberts Renaissance Man 63.125 63.125 2
11:34 AM 146 Ryder Bregenzer Chance 58.750 58.750 4

11:41 AM 181 Brittany Purcell Amira 60.938 60.938 1
11:48 AM 168 Zoe Chadwick Princess Fiona 59.688 59.688 2
11:55 AM 182 Haley Busch Olivia Scratch
12:02 PM 183 Avery Waters SF Docs Mister Ed Scratch
12:08 PM 184 Alexis Troutman HP Cyfrin Falcon 59.063 59.063 3

12:46 PM 179 Alexis Troutman Branstock's Riddle 61.250 61.250 5
12:52 PM 180 Savannah Purcell Lynx 60.313 60.313 6
12:59 PM 173 Heather Roberts Renaissance Man 65.625 65.625 3

1:05 PM 172 Layla Jackson Comet 63.750 63.750 4
1:12 PM 187 Renee Lipski Gryffandor 68.125 68.125 2  Res

188 Sara Canova Twan Fan Boalsert 68.438 68.438 1  HP
USDF FOUNDATION CENTURY RIDE

186 Robin Peterson Cupid's Cash 64.688 64.688 1

190 Elaina Nicolini Twan Fan Boalsert 64.000 64.000 1
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LUNCH BREAK
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INTRODUCTORY TEST A - GROUP 1



1:25 PM 170 Ruby Anderson Tuxedo 59.250 59.250 4
1:31 PM 165 Alison Meek Shake n Bake 63.000 63.000 2
1:38 PM 174 Lauren Holland Gingerella 58.500 58.500 5
1:44 PM 172 Layla Jackson Comet 61.500 61.500 3

1:51 PM 181 Brittany Purcell Amira 61.875 61.875 3
1:57 PM 170 Ruby Anderson Tuxedo 64.063 64.063 2
2:17 PM 177 Sophia Cox Hershey Kisses 64.375 64.375 1

2:23 PM 189 Shea Ballar Boom Boom Pow 58.438 58.438 3
2:30 PM 185 Emily Adler Chip is Special 60.000 60.000 1
2:36 PM 184 Alexis Troutman HP Cyfrin Falcon 58.750 58.750 2

2:43 PM 187 Renee Lipski Gryffandor 66.000 66.000 1
2:49 PM 182 Haley Busch Olivia 61.750 61.750 2
2:56 PM 179 Alexis Troutman Branstock's Riddle 60.000 60.000 3
3:02 PM 188 Sara Canova Twan Fan Boalsert

3:09 PM 183 Avery Waters SF Docs Mister Ed Scratch
3:15 PM 185 Emily Adler Chip is Special 61.000 61.000 3
3:22 PM 177 Sophia Cox Hershey Kisses 62.250 62.250 1
3:28 PM 181 Brittany Purcell Amira 61.750 61.750 2
3:35 PM 184 Alexis Troutman HP Cyfrin Falcon 56.750 56.750 4

TRAINING LEVEL 1
3:50 PM 191 Katie Lavin Gus 58.478 58.478 3
3:57 PM 192 Morgan Franklin Leo & Stitch 61.957 61.957 2
4:04 PM 299 Jessica Strong Bulletproof Titanium 70.435 70.435 1  HP

TRAINING LEVEL  2
4:11 PM 282 Devon Tresan I Am Superman 64.230 63.230 2
4:18 PM 166 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 66.923 66.923 1  Res
4:25 PM 193 Melissa Williams Maxwells Smart 64.038 64.038 3
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TRAINING LEVEL 3
4:32 PM 299 Jessica Strong Bulletproof Titanium 68.636 68.636 1
4:39 PM 193 Melissa Williams Maxwells Smart 61.818 61.818 4
4:46 PM 191 Katie Lavin Gus 62.045 62.045 3
4:53 PM 194 Denice Klinger Ironwood Xander 66.364 66.364 2
5:00 PM 166 Kadyn Barnett Elliott 61.591 61.591 5

FIRST LEVEL 1
5:07 PM 197 Rachael Williams Pama Luchka 58.704 58.704 3
5:15 PM 164 Campbell Turner Smart Little Stuff 64.444 64.444 1  HP
5:22 PM 194 Denice Klinger Ironwood Xander 63.333 63.333 2

MUSICAL FREESTYLE - FIRST LEVEL
5:30 PM 198 Denise Garrison Tillie's Ccappuccino 69.167 69.167 1

FIRST LEVEL 3
5:38 PM 195 Annelise Lance Mr Sky King 59.265 59.265 HC
5:46 PM 164 Campbell Turner Smart Little Stuff 60.441 60.441 1

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION
5:54 PM 179 Alexis Troutman Branstock's Riddle 72.000 72.000 1

197 Rachael Williams Pama Luchka 70.000 70.000 2
191 Katie Lavin Gus Scratch

END OF SHOW


